
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-502

Wed, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methodology of Science  Martinkus P.P.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT System Simulation  Shevchenko N.A., Drevs Y.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Principles of Queuing theory  Zaeva M.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Computer Systems  Chepin E.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Educational practice: design and technology  Zaeva M.A., Drevs Y.G.,

Shuvalov V.B., Berezkin E.F.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information and Coding Theory  Berezkin E.F.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Operating Systems Architecture  Vavrenyuk A.B.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Principles of Queuing theory  Zaeva M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information and Coding Theory  Berezkin E.F.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operating Systems Architecture  Vavrenyuk A.B.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM System Simulation  Drevs Y.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Systems  Chepin E.V.  ДОТ


